
General $987,774
Capital Outlay $1,781,618
Special Education $757,146

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.451
Owner Occupied $3.247
Other Non-Ag/Utilities $6.720
Special Education $1.488

Bond Redemption $0.000
Capital Outlay $2.549

2024 Payable 2025 Levy 
per Thousand

$2,336,674
$0

$0

General Aid
Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$2,336,674Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2024 Payable 2025
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $282,027,985
Owner Occupied $70,156,056
Other Non-Ag/Utilities $67,319,194

Total $419,503,235

December 2024 Federal Child Count*

15.0
22.9%

33.5

$55,120Average Teacher Salary
Avg Years of Experience
% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff 

13.0

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 279.966
9-12 104.324

295.061
113.896

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membership

Total 406.318 431.921

Student Data

Fall 2024 PK-12 Enrollment 442

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 17

District Dropout Rate 0.0%

% Special Needs Students* 10.6%
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 44.5%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

94.0%

26

Classroom Staff 0.5

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, and Special 

Education

Area in Square Miles: 516

Fall 2024 K-12 Fall Enrollment 418

Educational Funds $11,885

Sparsity $0

Fall 2024 State Aid Fall Enrollment 419.45

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

10

Math
Reading
Science
Composite Score

19.2
18.8
17.7

19.6
18.8

47

2024-2025 Profile of Gregory 26-4

Home County: Gregory

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

* District has an opt out of 
general fund levy.

PK 22.028 22.964

505 Logan Ave, Gregory, SD 57533-0438

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid $0

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $70,168

as of 01/20/2026



Bond Redemption $0
Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $2,278,798
PK Instruction $0
Adult Instruction $0

$565,013
$5,241

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $0
Non-Programmed $0
Debt Service $0
Co-Curricular $321,714

$0
$0
$0
$0

Local $1,309,472
County $13,736

State $2,412,605
Federal $227,448
Total $3,963,262

$1,144,388
$0
$0

$57,893

$668,213
$0
$0

$126,533

General Capital Outlay Special Education

$1,202,281 $794,746

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$31,664

Capital Outlay

Student/Staff Services
Administration Services

Transportation Services
Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$0
$0

$215,620
$380,382

$151,843
$17,568

$4,365
$13,356

$0
$0
$0
$0

$137,451
$70,058

$159,341
$40,343

$18,394
$0

$0
$0

$8,648

$341,834

Operation/Maint. Services
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services
Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction
PK Instruction
Adult Instruction

Community Services
Non-Programmed
Debt Service
Co-Curricular
Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services
Administration Services

Transportation Services
Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$117,314 $954 $0
$0 $745,819 $0

$360,230 $383,397 $0

Salary Property Other
$2,094,322

$23,854
$0

$145,701
$276,056

$70,882
$0

$89,863
$51,918
$97,390

$6,733
$0
$0

$186,088

$581,194
$4,914

$0
$38,473
$70,606
$35,381

$0
$29,400

$5,519
$38,871

$919
$0
$0

$23,354

$75,168
$0
$0

$188,881
$60,413

$229
$58,650

$553,803
$74,826

$6,760
$0
$0
$0

$69,321

$434,962
$80

$0
$6,271

$13,356
$10,731

$0
$70,561
$37,975

$198,817
$405

$0
$0

$112,185

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$687,169
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$13,648
$1,045

$0
$0
$0

$22,772
$0
$0

$137,451
$825

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Gregory 26-4

Other Enterprise

$0

$504,471 $347,041

$3,843,468 $1,697,234 $788,332Total Expenditures

$3,042,806 $828,631 $1,088,051 $885,342 $687,169 $175,741


