



as of 01/20/2026

2024-2025 Profile of Gregory 26-4

505 Logan Ave, Gregory, SD 57533-0438

Home County: Gregory

Area in Square Miles: 516

Student Data	
Fall 2024 PK-12 Enrollment	442
Fall 2024 K-12 Fall Enrollment	418
Fall 2024 State Aid Fall Enrollment	419.45
Open Enrolled Students Rec'd	17
December 2024 Federal Child Count*	47
% Special Needs Students*	10.6%
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch**	44.5%
District Dropout Rate	0.0%
District Attendance Rate	94.0%
Student to Staff Ratio	13.0
Number of Graduates	26

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

Teaching Staff Data		
Average Teacher Salary	\$55,120	
Avg Years of Experience	15.0	
% with Advanced Degrees	22.9%	
Certified Instructional Staff	33.5	
Classroom Staff	0.5	

American College Test (ACT) *

English	17.7
Math	18.8
Reading	19.2
Science	19.6
Composite Score	18.8
Number Tested	10

*No ACT data displayed when less than ten students are reported.

State Aid Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation \$70,168

Enrollment Data		
Average Daily Attendance	Average Daily Membership	
PK	22.028	22.964
KG-8	279.966	295.061
9-12	104.324	113.896
Total	406.318	431.921

State Aid Funding	
General Aid	\$2,336,674
Special Education	\$0
Sparsity	\$0
Extraordinary Cost Fund*	\$0
Total State Aid	\$2,336,674

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

Ending Fund Balance

General	\$987,774
Capital Outlay	\$1,781,618
Special Education	\$757,146
Impact Aid	\$0

Cost per ADM*

Educational Funds \$11,885

* Includes selected expenditures from General, Capital Outlay, and Special Education

2024 Payable 2025 Taxable Valuations	
Agricultural	\$282,027,985
Owner Occupied	\$70,156,056
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$67,319,194
Total	\$419,503,235

2024 Payable 2025 Levy per Thousand

Agricultural	\$1.451
Owner Occupied	\$3.247
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$6.720
Special Education	\$1.488
Capital Outlay	\$2.549
Bond Redemption	\$0.000

* District has an opt out of general fund levy.

Gregory 26-4

Revenue by Fund

	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education
Local	\$1,309,472	\$1,144,388	\$668,213
County	\$13,736	\$0	\$0
State	\$2,412,605	\$0	\$0
Federal	\$227,448	\$57,893	\$126,533
Total	\$3,963,262	\$1,202,281	\$794,746

Other Fund Data

	Revenue	Expenditures
Impact Aid	\$0	
Bond Redemption	\$0	\$0
Capital Projects	\$0	\$0
Food Service	\$504,471	\$347,041
Other Enterprise	\$8,648	\$31,664

Expenditure by Fund

	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education
K-12 Instruction	\$2,278,798	\$341,834	\$565,013
PK Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$5,241
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$215,620	\$4,365	\$159,341
Administration Services	\$380,382	\$13,356	\$40,343
Fiscal Services	\$117,314	\$954	\$0
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$745,819	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$360,230	\$383,397	\$0
Transportation Services	\$151,843	\$0	\$18,394
Other Support Services	\$17,568	\$0	\$0
Community Services	\$0	\$0	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$0	\$137,451	\$0
Co-Curricular	\$321,714	\$70,058	\$0
Total Expenditures	\$3,843,468	\$1,697,234	\$788,332

Expenditure by Object Categories*

	Salary	Benefit	Purchased Service	Supply	Property	Other
K-12 Instruction	\$2,094,322	\$581,194	\$75,168	\$434,962	\$0	\$0
PK Instruction	\$23,854	\$4,914	\$0	\$80	\$0	\$0
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$145,701	\$38,473	\$188,881	\$6,271	\$0	\$0
Administration Services	\$276,056	\$70,606	\$60,413	\$13,356	\$0	\$13,648
Fiscal Services	\$70,882	\$35,381	\$229	\$10,731	\$0	\$1,045
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$0	\$58,650	\$0	\$687,169	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$89,863	\$29,400	\$553,803	\$70,561	\$0	\$0
Transportation Services	\$51,918	\$5,519	\$74,826	\$37,975	\$0	\$0
Other Support Services	\$97,390	\$38,871	\$6,760	\$198,817	\$0	\$22,772
Community Services	\$6,733	\$919	\$0	\$405	\$0	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$137,451
Co-Curricular	\$186,088	\$23,354	\$69,321	\$112,185	\$0	\$825
Total Expenditures	\$3,042,806	\$828,631	\$1,088,051	\$885,342	\$687,169	\$175,741

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.